PTB1200 DryBlock Calibrator 100-1200°C
Stand-alone automatic switch test
Set your automatic ramp
( slope) with up to 0.1C per
minute rate. The PTB 1200
will store for you the
contact open and closed.
No need for any additional

Specification subjected to change
with-out any notice
How to order
EIUK Calibration Software  is a highly versatile
calibration software that is supplied together with
the PTB/PLB calibrators. The software ensures easy
calibration of all kind of temperature sensors, such
as RTD´s, thermocouples, transmitters and
temperature switches
EIUK Calibration Software may also be used for
manual calibrations, as it can be set up to accept
manual entry of calibration data together with other
SRS-TC Reference Sensor ( Optional)
Improve accuracy and reduce stem error by using our
range of type ”S” high stability reference sensors. With
use with our PTB1200 we offer both a 500 mm or 300
mm probe. They are constructed from
Platinum Rhodium - 10% /  Platinum  with ceramic
shield and can be used to 1400°C. They are supplied
with 1M of compensating cable terminated with a
miniature thermocouple plug
Model Range Length Diameter
SRS-TC-S-500M 0-1400C 500 mm 7 mm
SRS-TC-S-300M 0-1400C 300 mm 5 mm
SRS-CASE-01 Wooden Carrying Case
East Temp Reference Thermometer
( Optional )
• High accuracy: 0.02% of reading
• 14 types of T/C and mA
• Correction of Calibrated Sensors
for maximum accuracy
• 0.01°C resolution
Use the SRS temperature sensor in conjunction
with our Easy Temp Reference thermometer
EIUK Calibration Software (Included)
Model Range Mains
PTB1200-TS-220-EU 100-1200C 220-240 V
PTB1200-TS-110-US 100-1200C 110-115  V
Standard Accessories included with each PTB
PTB 1200 Temperature Calibrator
Standard Insert 34x160 mm + 65 mm ceramic insulator
Insert Removal tool
Mains Power Cable
Calibration Certificate
EIUK Calibration Software
USB converter/cable
Accessories
PTB1110-CASE-01 Aluminium carry case